Buffet trolley K4110-200U
Subject to technical modifications and errors.
Code-No. 125544
GTIN 4015613758541
GB
1/2
05/2026
• Cooling: Static
• Coolant: R290 / 0,070 kg
• Climate class: 3
• Power load: 0.362 kW | 230 V  | 50 Hz
• Number of tanks: 1
• Temperature range: 2 °C to 4 °C
• Tray slide: yes
Folding
Dimensions: B 1,495 x T 250 mm
• Basin size, GN format: 4 x 1/1 GN
• Control lamp: ON/OFF
• Drain tap: Yes
• Connection cable type: Spiral cable
• Length cable: 1.8 m
• Germ guard: Yes
• Lighting: LED
Can be switched separately
The mobile buffet solution with a modern wooden design – this buffet cart has germ protection
and LED lighting. It is designed for four 1/1 GN containers and can be relied on to keep buffet
dishes chilled.
Description
Features
�Continue on the next page
�  Buffet cart for cold food
�  Designed for:
✓  4 x 1/1 GN
✓  Max. depth of GN containers: 200 mm
�  With tray slide
✓  Hinged
✓  Dimensions: W 1,495 x D 250 mm
�  Lighting
✓  LED
✓  Can be controlled separately
Buffet trolley K4110-200U
• Delivery state: Permanently mounted
• Swivel casters: 6 swivel casters, 2 with brake
• Properties: Stainless steel sink
• Colour: Elm
• Not included in delivery: GN containers
• Depth GN container max.: 200 mm
• Including: 4 bars: Length 528 mm, width 30 mm
• Material: Laminated wood
Stainless steel
Plastic
• Important information: -
• Size: W 1,500 x D 1,250 x H 1,425 mm
• Weight: 155.7 kg
.
Subject to technical modifications and errors.
Code-No. 125544
GTIN 4015613758541
GB
2/2
05/2026